HARD CORNER 3.525 ACRES
SEC CARLOS PARKER BLVD & PIVOT DR
98 Pivot Dr, Taylor, TX 76574
AVAILABLE LAND
3.525 ACFOR SALE
RATE
$12.00 PSF
The information contained herein was obtained from sources deemed reliable; however, RESOLUT RE makes no guaranties, warranties or representations to the completeness or accuracy thereof. The presentation of this real estate information is subject to errors; omissions;

!(
!(
!(
!(
!(
!(
!(
!(
!(
!(
!(
!(
!(
RAYRAY
EL,EL,
720 STUDENTS720 STUDENTSHOWARDHOWARD
NORMAN EL,NORMAN EL,
751 STUDENTS751 STUDENTS
LEGACY EARLYLEGACY EARLY
COLLEGE H S,COLLEGE H S,
190 STUDENTS190 STUDENTS
TH JOHNSON EL,TH JOHNSON EL,
393 STUDENTS393 STUDENTS
NADINENADINE
JOHNSON EL,JOHNSON EL,
423 STUDENTS423 STUDENTS
HUTTO MIDDLE,HUTTO MIDDLE,
853 STUDENTS853 STUDENTS
TAYLOR H S,TAYLOR H S,
844 STUDENTS844 STUDENTS
NAOMINAOMI
PASEMANN EL,PASEMANN EL,
636 STUDENTS636 STUDENTS
FM
 61
9
CR 407